
°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING

A-1

(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó 28.12.2021 

Submission of 28.12.2021)

(Extract from Applicant's

A/YL-ST/608



°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó 28.12.2021 

Submission of 28.12.2021)

(Extract from Applicant's

A/YL-ST/608 A-2



°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.
Ã¸ DRAWING(ºK¿ý¦Û¥Ó½Ð¤H©ó 28.12.2021 

Submission of 28.12.2021)

(Extract from Applicant's

A/YL-ST/608 A-3



V

Àã¦a«Àã¦a«Àã¦a«Àã¦a«Àã¦a«Àã¦a«Àã¦a«Àã¦a«Àã¦a«

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

Àã¦a½Àã¦a½Àã¦a½Àã¦a½Àã¦a½Àã¦a½Àã¦a½Àã¦a½Àã¦a½

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½Àã¦a½w½

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

PLAN¹
SCALE  1 : 7 500 ¤ñ¨

¦

METRES
0100 100 200

METRES
300

¦

KEY PLANnÄ

¥Ó½Ð
APPLICATION SITE

°Ñ¦Ò

REFERENCE No.

S/YL-NTM/12

S/YL-ST/8

SCALE  1 : 50 000 ¤ñ¨Ò¤

GB

A-1

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

A/YL-ST/608

OS

OS

GB

GB

Àã¦a«

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

Àã¦a½

AREA

BUFFER

WETLAND

¦ì¸m¹Ï¤Î LOCATION PLAN WITH SIMILAR APPLICATIONS

556  (20.9.19)

S/YL-ST/8 APPROVED ON 5.12.2006

BASED ON OUTLINE ZONING PLAN No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 7.2.2022

¹Ï LEGEND

APPLICATION NUMBER

¥Ó½Ð

·|Ä³

DATE OF MEETING

APPROVED APPLICATION

REJECTED APPLICATION

³Q©Úµ´

Àò§åã

REVOKED

¤wº

72  (10.9.99)  X

244  (17.7.04)

243  (17.7.04)

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY
APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY

(CDWEA)
OU 

¤¸®Ô·s¥Ð¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä10

ªA°È¦æ·~¡]¬°´Á 3 ¦~

ÀÀÄ³Á{®É¤½²³¨p®a¨®

LOT 282 IN D.D. 105, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG

AND ASSOCIATED EXCAVATION OF LAND

AND SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

FOR PRIVATE CAR AND ANCILLARY SHOP 

PROPOSED TEMPORARY PUBLIC VEHICLE PARK

Àã¦a«O¨

AREA

CONSERVATION

WETLAND

BOUNDARY OF

BUFFER AREA

WETLAND

BOUNDARY OF

Àã¦a½w½

³s±µ·s¥Ð§

San Tin Tsuen Road

Access Leading from

574  (4.12.20)

505  (14.7.17)

®Öãªº¤À°Ïp¹º¤jºõ¹Ï½s

©Ò®Ú¾Úªº¸ê®Æ¬°©ó20

¥»ºKn¹Ï©ó2022¦~2

579 (12.3.21)

557 (20.9.19)

555 (6.9.19)

541 (12.4.19)

531 (5.10.18)

514 (22.12.17)

591  (13.8.21)

587  (14.5.21)

521  (26.1.18)  X

536  (1.2.19)  X

540 (12.4.19)  X

585 (16.4.21)

584 (12.3.21)  X

583 (12.3.21)  X

606  (28.1.22)

537  (22.2.19)

605  (28.1.22)



H

H

F
B

L

A

A

A

H

H

H

T
S

TS

CUL

PO

泥
路

T
r
a
c
k

4.7

5.1

4.9

H

L

L

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

R

SHR

書室

怡堂

TS

TS

TS

TS

1
9
-

2
0

1
2

4
9

3
8

1
7

A5
0

5

3

4
6

A

3
1

1

5
0

31

2
3

10
5

100

6

88

2
8

B

2
2

106

3
4

1
4

2
8

C

2
6

1
1

5
2

A

2
8

9
3

2
9

A

5
7

8

95

10
4

52

1
5
-

1
6

45

1
8

105

3
7

10
3

A

2
9

2
7

3
6

16C

9
2

10
1

31D

98

5
6

103

4
8

16
B

29B

10
2

16F

90

2
8

A

38C

1
0

1
3

3
3

24

4

3
0

3
5

9

2
2

A

150

PO

F
P

FB

泥
路

道
路

道
路

Track

4.1

4.5

3.9

4.2

4.0

5.0

4.5

4.4

4.8

4.6

4.0

4.2

4.4

5.2

L

L

L

L

L

H

L

L

L

L

E

L

E

E

H

E

L

L

E

L

L

L

20
METRES

0 20 40

1 : 1 000SCALE ¤ñ¨

METRES

¦ ¦

A/YL-ST/608

PLAN

A-2

¹

*

¢

µù

REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

¤J¤f/

INGRESS / EGRESS

VIEWING POINT OF SITE PHOTO

¹ê¦a·Ó¤ù

¦í¥Îº

RESIDENTIAL STRUCTURES
RES

¶m§ø¦

VILLAGE TYPE DEVELOPMENT
V

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI(¬É½u

¹Ï LEGEND

¥ SITE PLAN

(3)

(2)

(1)

         Notes :

PURPOSE ONLY)
(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION
APPLICATION SITE

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

1

¢RES

¢RES

¢RES

¢°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

«CÀ

D.D.105

RES¢ ¢°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

Pond

¦À

¢

TSUEN
TSING LUNG

ªÅ

Vacant

R(D)
¦í¦v(¤

RESIDENTIAL (GROUP D)

S/YL-ST/8

·
s

¥
Ð

S
A

N
 T
IN
 T

S
U
E

N
 R

O
A

D

Pond

¦À

Pond

¦À

ªÅ

Vacant

¢°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of
³s±µ·s¥Ð§

San Tin Tsuen Road

Access Leading from

ÅS¤Ñ¦s

of Vehicles

Open Storage

¢RES

¢RES

¢RES

¢°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

ªÅ

Vacant

CULTIVATED AGRICULTURAL LAND
A/C

±`¯Ñ

282

2-SE-7D, 8C & 13A

BASED ON SURVEY SHEETS No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 21.1.2022

¸ê®Æ¬°´ú¶q¹Ï½s¸¹ 2-SE-7D¡

¥»ºKn¹Ï©ó2022¦~1¤ë21¤

R(D) V

R(D)

¤¸®Ô·s¥Ð¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä10

ªA°È¦æ·~¡]¬°´Á 3 ¦~

ÀÀÄ³Á{®É¤½²³¨p®a¨®

LOT 282 IN D.D. 105, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG

AND ASSOCIATED EXCAVATION OF LAND

AND SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

FOR PRIVATE CAR AND ANCILLARY SHOP 

PROPOSED TEMPORARY PUBLIC VEHICLE PARK

¢°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

A/C

¢°±ªy

Vehicles

Parking of

(A/YL-ST/557)

¤g¦a¥Î³~¸ò1992¦~3¤ë°É

¤g¦a¥Î³~¸ò1992¦~3¤ë°É

2022¦~1¤ë4¤é°É´ú

conducted by the Planning Department in Mar 1992

Indicates that the use is different from that revealed by the land use survey

conducted by the Planning Department in Mar 1992

Indicates that the use is the same as that revealed by the land use survey

conducted by the Planning Department on 4.1.2022

Land uses shown on this plan are in accordance with the land use survey

3

2

1

RES*



¹Ï LEGEND

¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI(¬É½u

¯èÄá AERIAL PHOTO

A/YL-ST/608

PLAN¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

A-3

PURPOSE ONLY)
(BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION
APPLICATION SITE

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

BY LANDS DEPARTMENT

E125509C TAKEN ON 14.1.2021

BASED ON AERIAL PHOTO No.

EXTRACT PLAN PREPARED ON 17.1.2022

ªº¯èÄá·Ó¤ù½s¸¹ E

ªº¸ê®Æ¬°¦a¬FÁ`¸p©ó202

¥»ºKn¹Ï©ó2022¦~1¤ë17

·sÀ

«CÀ

SAN LUNG TSUEN

TSING LUNG TSUEN

CASTLE 
PEAK ROAD - S

AN TI
N

SAN T
IN H

IGHWAY

·s
¥Ð

«C¤s¤½
ô̧ ¡

SHEK W
U W

AIROAD

¥Û´
ò

S
A
N
 T
IN
 T

S
U
E
N
 R

O
A
D

Nullah

´

·
s

¥
Ð

³s±µ·s¥Ð§

San Tin Tsuen Road

Access Leading from

LOT 282 IN D.D. 105, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG

AND ASSOCIATED EXCAVATION OF LAND

AND SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

FOR PRIVATE CAR AND ANCILLARY SHOP 

PROPOSED TEMPORARY PUBLIC VEHICLE PARK

¤¸®Ô·s¥Ð¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä10

ªA°È¦æ·~¡]¬°´Á 3 ¦~

ÀÀÄ³Á{®É¤½²³¨p®a¨®



³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦

A/YL-ST/608

PLAN¹
REFERENCE No.

°Ñ¦Ò

DEPARTMENT

PLANNING

³W¹

APPLICATION SITE BOUNDARY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSE ONLY¥Ó½Ð¦aÂI¬É½

¹ê¦a SITE PHOTOS

A-4

2

3

1

LOT 282 IN D.D. 105, SAN TIN, YUEN LONG

AND ASSOCIATED EXCAVATION OF LAND

AND SERVICES FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS

FOR PRIVATE CAR AND ANCILLARY SHOP 

PROPOSED TEMPORARY PUBLIC VEHICLE PARK

¤¸®Ô·s¥Ð¤V¶q¬ù¥÷²Ä10

ªA°È¦æ·~¡]¬°´Á 3 ¦~

ÀÀÄ³Á{®É¤½²³¨p®a¨®

¸ê®Æ¬°Äá©ó2022¦~1¤ë

¥»¹Ï©ó2022¦~1¤ë21¤éÀ

TAKEN ON 4.1.2022

BASED ON SITE PHOTOS

PLAN PREPARED ON 21.1.2022

³q©¹¥Ó½Ð¦

Application Site

Access Leading to

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE

¥Ó½Ð

APPLICATION SITE


